
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 
185 

7 
911 

33 
609 

51 
90 

273 
777 

99 
131 
146 

Name 
MARCO BOSSINI 
DIMITRI GOMIRATO 
DARIO DONO' 
DANIELE BASCHIERA 
SIMONE FERRARI 
MARCO RONCHIN 
GIANLUCA LANZI 
CRISTIAN TONINI 
MARCO TINTI 
MATTIA TIRELLI 
MASSIMO BARALDI 
OSCAR DE BASTIANI 

Class 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST OVER 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST AMA 
EST 
EST 
EST 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
0 

Total Tm 
13:29.926 
13:37.906 
13:39.550 
13:49.917 
13:59.032 
13:59.263 
14:11.774 
14:19.528 
14:21.650 
14:53.291 
15:04.699 

Diff 

7.980 
9.624 

19.991 
29.106 
29.337 
41.848 
49.602 
51.724 

1:23.365 
1:34.773 

Gap 

7.980 
1.644 

10.367 
9.115 
0.231 

12.511 
7.754 
2.122 

31.641 
11.408 

R2 Total Tm 
13:29.926 
13:37.906 
13:39.550 
13:49.917 
13:59.032 
13:59.263 
14:11.774 
14:19.528 
14:21.650 
14:53.291 
15:04.699 
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Classifica Gara 2 EST 
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